
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30 31

Gift Exchange ShoppingGift Exchange Shopping  
$15 Max$15 Max

Cooking Class: QuesadillasCooking Class: Quesadillas

Sign Up Outing: North MainSign Up Outing: North Main
Cafe $20Cafe $20

Cooking Class: ChristmasCooking Class: Christmas
CookiesCookies

Merry Monday! Wear YourMerry Monday! Wear Your
Christmas SocksChristmas Socks

Sign Up Outing: Rural King $15Sign Up Outing: Rural King $15

Gift Exchange ShoppingGift Exchange Shopping
$15 Max$15 Max

Talent ShowTalent Show
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Gift Exchange ShoppingGift Exchange Shopping
$15 Max$15 Max

Coffee FilterCoffee Filter
SnowflakesSnowflakes

Sign Up Outing:Big Lots $15Sign Up Outing:Big Lots $15
Science ExperimentScience Experiment

Sign Up Outing:Applebees $25Sign Up Outing:Applebees $25 Preparing ForPreparing For    Christmas DanceChristmas Dance
Shop For Cooking ClassShop For Cooking Class

Sign Up Outing:Taco Bell $15Sign Up Outing:Taco Bell $15 Sign Up Outing:’Tis TheSign Up Outing:’Tis The
Season $20Season $20

Gingerbread HouseGingerbread House
Decorating ContestDecorating Contest

Gift Exchange ShoppingGift Exchange Shopping
$15 Max$15 Max

ChristmasChristmas
Tree CraftsTree Crafts

Dress as your favoriteDress as your favorite
Christmas CharacterChristmas Character

Wear Red & Green!Wear Red & Green!
Decorating Christmas CookiesDecorating Christmas Cookies

National Ugly Sweater Day!National Ugly Sweater Day!

Christmas Party!Christmas Party! PARTIAL DAY 9am-12pmPARTIAL DAY 9am-12pm
Wear your Coziest PJs andWear your Coziest PJs and

enjoy a Christmas Movie andenjoy a Christmas Movie and
BreakfastBreakfast  

Sign Up Outing: TexasSign Up Outing: Texas
Roadhouse $25Roadhouse $25

Happy Bean Coffee Shop $10Happy Bean Coffee Shop $10

New Years CelebrationNew Years CelebrationSign Up Outing:Fast Eddies $20Sign Up Outing:Fast Eddies $20



Money Monday Tech Tuesday Wellness Wednesday Take Charge Thursday Fun Friday

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30 31

Counting money - the 4Counting money - the 4
common coins plus $1 billscommon coins plus $1 bills

How To Send an EmailHow To Send an Email Daily AffirmationsDaily Affirmations Learn To Let Go Of Things BeyondLearn To Let Go Of Things Beyond
Your ControlYour Control

Decorating for the Dance!Decorating for the Dance!

Can You Afford It WorksheetCan You Afford It Worksheet

Technology Terms Word searchTechnology Terms Word search

The Importance of HygieneThe Importance of Hygiene Goal SettingGoal Setting Card GamesCard Games

Make a Budget WorksheetMake a Budget Worksheet

Technology TermsTechnology Terms

Yoga and MeditationYoga and Meditation Priorities Worksheet: Must do,Priorities Worksheet: Must do,
Should do, Could doShould do, Could do

Karaoke Day!Karaoke Day!

Next Dollar Up WorksheetNext Dollar Up Worksheet Digital CitizenshipDigital Citizenship
Scenario CardsScenario Cards

A Roadmap To Good TimeA Roadmap To Good Time
ManagementManagement

BINGOBINGO

Financial LiteracyFinancial Literacy

Being A Good Digital CitizenBeing A Good Digital Citizen
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